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2023 CALENDAR 

TERMS 

Date Start End # Days Holiday Start Holiday End # Days 

Term 1 
Wed 11 Jan Wed 11 Jan 1    

Thu 12 Jan Fri 31 Mar 55 Sun 1 Apr Sun 16 Apr 11 

Term 2 Mon 17 Apr Wed 5 Jul 54 Thu 6 Jul Mon 24 Jul 13 

Term 3 Tue 25 Jul Fri 22 Sep 43 Sat 23 Sep Mon 9 Oct 11 

Term 4 Tue 10 Oct Fri 8 Dec 44 Sat 9 Dec To be confirmed 

   197   35 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

Date Holiday 

Sun 1 January New Year’s Day 

Mon 20 March School Closed 

Tue 21 March Human Right’s Day 

Fri 7 April Good Friday  

Mon 10 April Family Day 

Thu 27 April Freedom Day 

Fri 28 April School Closed 

Mon 01 May Workers Day 

Fri 16 June Youth Day 

Wed 9 August National Women’s Day 

Sun 24 September Heritage Day 

Mon 25 September Heritage Day (Observed) 

Sat 16 December Day of Reconciliation 

 

JEWISH HOLIDAYS (SCHOOL OPEN)  JEWISH HOLIDAYS (SCHOOL CLOSED) 

Date Holiday  Date Holiday 

Mon 6 February Tu B’Shvat  6th – 13th April Pesach 

Tue 7 March Purim  26th & 27th May Shavuot 

Wed 26 April Yom Ha’atzmaut  16th & 17th September Rosh Hashana 

Tue 9 May Lag B’Omer  25th September Yom Kippur 

Thu 27 July Tisha B’Av  30th to 6th October Succot 

Thu 7 December Chanukah - 1st Night  7th October Shemini Atzeret 

   8th October Simchat Torah 

 

Mina Lopato Nursery School reserves the right to change this calendar where appropriate. 


